
SENIOR_V

Nombre Equ Total 2

SENIOR

1 EDWARD GONZALES FPG 13.450 12.500 12.750 13.950 13.200 12.750 78.600 1

2 DANIEL ALARCON FPG 12.150 12.950 13.550 14.300 12.550 12.750 78.250 2

3 DANIEL AGUERO FPG 13.150 11.400 12.400 14.400 13.050 12.250 76.650 3

4 JESUS MORETO FPG 13.050 13.800 12.650 13.000 11.900 11.750 76.150 4

5 MOISES ARRIARAN FPG 12.100 10.500 11.900 13.000 11.900 12.450 71.850 5

6 LUIS PIZARRO FPG 13.150 11.400 10.650 13.050 12.050 11.200 71.500 6

7 MAURICIO GALLEGOS FPG 11.450 9.650 11.850 13.000 12.000 12.100 70.050 7

8 JIMMY FIGUEROA FPG 10.000 10.800 11.100 12.800 11.400 10.300 66.400 8

9 NICOLAS GARFIAS FPG 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

10 ARIAN LEON FPG 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

LEYENDA

FPG : FDPG

MAXIMO ACUMULADOR

SENIOR VARONES

CONTROL CLASIFICATORIO 2023

CAR-VIDENA

 

19 JULIO

VFPGym - 21/07/2023 - 01:00 p.m.



Nombres Equ Puntaje Puntaje Penalidad Total 1

D E SENIOR

1 EDWARD GONZALES FPG 15.100 1.650 0.000 13.450 1

2 DANIEL AGUERO FPG 15.300 2.050 0.100 13.150 2

3 LUIS PIZARRO FPG 14.800 1.650 0.000 13.150 2

4 JESUS MORETO FPG 14.600 1.550 0.000 13.050 3

5 DANIEL ALARCON FPG 15.000 2.850 0.000 12.150 4

6 MOISES ARRIARAN FPG 14.800 2.700 0.000 12.100 5

7 MAURICIO GALLEGOS FPG 14.400 2.950 0.000 11.450 6

8 JIMMY FIGUEROA FPG 14.600 4.000 0.600 10.000 7

9 NICOLAS GARFIAS FPG 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 8

10 ARIAN LEON FPG 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 8

LEYENDA

FPG : FDPG

19 JULIO

RESULTADOS

SENIOR VARONES

CONTROL CLASIFICATORIO 2023

CAR-VIDENA

 

VFPGym - 21/07/2023 - 01:00 p.m.



Nombres Equ Puntaje Puntaje Penalidad Total 1

D E SENIOR

1 JESUS MORETO FPG 15.100 1.300 0.000 13.800 1

2 DANIEL ALARCON FPG 15.100 2.150 0.000 12.950 2

3 EDWARD GONZALES FPG 15.400 2.900 0.000 12.500 3

4 DANIEL AGUERO FPG 14.300 2.900 0.000 11.400 4

5 LUIS PIZARRO FPG 14.700 3.300 0.000 11.400 4

6 JIMMY FIGUEROA FPG 14.300 3.500 0.000 10.800 5

7 MOISES ARRIARAN FPG 14.100 3.600 0.000 10.500 6

8 MAURICIO GALLEGOS FPG 14.200 4.550 0.000 9.650 7

9 NICOLAS GARFIAS FPG 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 8

10 ARIAN LEON FPG 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 8

LEYENDA

FPG : FDPG

19 JULIO

RESULTADOS

SENIOR VARONES

CONTROL CLASIFICATORIO 2023

CAR-VIDENA

 

VFPGym - 21/07/2023 - 01:00 p.m.



Nombres Equ Puntaje Puntaje Penalidad Total 1

D E SENIOR

1 DANIEL ALARCON FPG 15.100 1.550 0.000 13.550 1

2 EDWARD GONZALES FPG 15.000 2.250 0.000 12.750 2

3 JESUS MORETO FPG 14.600 1.950 0.000 12.650 3

4 DANIEL AGUERO FPG 14.400 2.000 0.000 12.400 4

5 MOISES ARRIARAN FPG 14.400 2.500 0.000 11.900 5

6 MAURICIO GALLEGOS FPG 14.500 2.650 0.000 11.850 6

7 JIMMY FIGUEROA FPG 13.500 2.400 0.000 11.100 7

8 LUIS PIZARRO FPG 12.800 1.850 0.300 10.650 8

9 NICOLAS GARFIAS FPG 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 9

10 ARIAN LEON FPG 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 9

LEYENDA

FPG : FDPG

19 JULIO

RESULTADOS

SENIOR VARONES

CONTROL CLASIFICATORIO 2023

CAR-VIDENA

 

VFPGym - 21/07/2023 - 01:00 p.m.



Nombres Equ Puntaje Puntaje Penalidad Total 1

D E SENIOR

1 DANIEL AGUERO FPG 15.200 0.800 0.000 14.400 1

2 DANIEL ALARCON FPG 15.200 0.900 0.000 14.300 2

3 EDWARD GONZALES FPG 14.800 0.850 0.000 13.950 3

4 LUIS PIZARRO FPG 14.000 0.950 0.000 13.050 4

5 JESUS MORETO FPG 14.400 1.400 0.000 13.000 5

6 MOISES ARRIARAN FPG 14.000 1.000 0.000 13.000 5

7 MAURICIO GALLEGOS FPG 14.000 1.000 0.000 13.000 5

8 JIMMY FIGUEROA FPG 14.000 1.200 0.000 12.800 6

9 NICOLAS GARFIAS FPG 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 7

10 ARIAN LEON FPG 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 7

LEYENDA

FPG : FDPG

19 JULIO

RESULTADOS

SENIOR VARONES

CONTROL CLASIFICATORIO 2023

CAR-VIDENA

 

VFPGym - 21/07/2023 - 01:00 p.m.



Nombres Equ Puntaje Puntaje Penalidad Total 1

D E SENIOR

1 EDWARD GONZALES FPG 15.200 2.000 0.000 13.200 1

2 DANIEL AGUERO FPG 14.800 1.750 0.000 13.050 2

3 DANIEL ALARCON FPG 14.800 2.250 0.000 12.550 3

4 LUIS PIZARRO FPG 13.800 1.750 0.000 12.050 4

5 MAURICIO GALLEGOS FPG 14.600 2.600 0.000 12.000 5

6 JESUS MORETO FPG 14.900 3.000 0.000 11.900 6

7 MOISES ARRIARAN FPG 13.600 1.700 0.000 11.900 6

8 JIMMY FIGUEROA FPG 14.000 2.600 0.000 11.400 7

9 NICOLAS GARFIAS FPG 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 8

10 ARIAN LEON FPG 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 8

LEYENDA

FPG : FDPG

19 JULIO

RESULTADOS

SENIOR VARONES

CONTROL CLASIFICATORIO 2023

CAR-VIDENA

 

VFPGym - 21/07/2023 - 01:00 p.m.



Nombres Equ Puntaje Puntaje Penalidad Total 1

D E SENIOR

1 EDWARD GONZALES FPG 14.600 1.850 0.000 12.750 1

2 DANIEL ALARCON FPG 14.700 1.950 0.000 12.750 1

3 MOISES ARRIARAN FPG 14.000 1.550 0.000 12.450 2

4 DANIEL AGUERO FPG 13.900 1.650 0.000 12.250 3

5 MAURICIO GALLEGOS FPG 14.200 2.100 0.000 12.100 4

6 JESUS MORETO FPG 14.500 2.750 0.000 11.750 5

7 LUIS PIZARRO FPG 13.700 2.500 0.000 11.200 6

8 JIMMY FIGUEROA FPG 12.900 2.600 0.000 10.300 7

9 NICOLAS GARFIAS FPG 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 8

10 ARIAN LEON FPG 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 8

LEYENDA

FPG : FDPG

19 JULIO

RESULTADOS

SENIOR VARONES

CONTROL CLASIFICATORIO 2023

CAR-VIDENA

 

VFPGym - 21/07/2023 - 01:00 p.m.


